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VISN Station Facility Name Address City State 
Zip 

Code Name Telephone Ext Fax E-mail 

20 463 
Alaska VA Healthcare System 
and Regional Office 2925 DeBarr Road Anchorage AK 

99508
-2989 Miller, Dorothy (907) 257-6934   (907) 257-6976 dorothy.miller@va.gov 

7 619 

CAVHS West Campus 
(Montgomery)  (includes East 
Campus Tuskegee) 215 Perry Hill Road Montgomery AL 36109 Johnny R. Davis 334-272-4670 4482 334-260-4105 Johnny.Davis@va.gov 

16 598 
John L. McClellan Memorial 
Veterans Hospital 4300 W. 7th Street Little Rock AR 72205 Everett Payne (501) 257-1034   (501) 257-1055 everett.payne@va.gov 

18 644 
Carl T. Hayden VA Medical 
Center (Phoenix) 

650 E. Indian 
School Road Phoenix AZ 

85012
-1892 Jeff Bagford  (602) 212-2168 7724   jeff.bagford@va.gov 

21 662 
San Francisco VA Medical 
Center 

4150 Clement 
Street 

San 
Francisco CA 

94121
-1598 Galat, Paul (415) 221-4810 5578 415-750-2170 paul.galat2@va.gov 

19 554 
VA Eastern Colorado Health 
Care System/Denver 1055 Clermont St Denver CO 80220 

Henry Laboy-
Bonet 303-316-6608 Direct 303-316-6610 henry.laboy-bonet@va.gov 

1 689 
VA Connecticut Healthcare 
System West Haven Campus 

950 Campbell 
Avenue West Haven CT 06516 Theresa Scott (203) 932-5711 3257 203 937-4994 theresa.scott1@va.gov 

5 688 
Washington DC VA Medical 
Center 50 Irving Street Washington DC 20422 Martin Wiseman (202) 745-8216   202-745-2239 Martin.Wiseman@va.gov 

4 460 Wilmington VA Medical Center 
1601 Kirkwood 
Highway Wilmington DE 19805 Taylor Damon (302) 633 5372 4739   damon.taylor2@va.gov 

8 516 
Bay Pines VA Healthcare 
System P.O. Box 5005 Bay Pines FL 33744 Stephan Graul (727) 398-9344   (727) 398-9536 stephan.graul@va.gov 

8 573 
North Florida/South Georgia VA 
Healthcare System 

1601 S.W. Archer 
Road Gainesville FL 32608 Judith Olson  (352) 374-6100 6664 (352) 271-4546 judith.olson@va.gov 

7 508 Atlanta VA Medical Center 
1670 Clairmont 
Road Atlanta GA 30033 Anthony Tipton (404)321-6111 7649 (404) 728-7758 anthony.tipton@va.gov 

21 459 
VA Pacific Islands Health Care 
System 459 Patterson Road Honolulu HI 

96819
-1522 Savoy, Ronald (808)-433-0141   808-433-0374  ronald.savoy@va.gov 

23 636 
VA Central Iowa Health Care 
System- Des Moines Division 3600 30th Street Des Moines IA 50310 Lisa Cumes (515) 699-5428   (515) 699-5493 lisa.cumes@va.gov 

20 531 Boise VA Medical Center 
500 West Fort 
Street Boise ID 83702 Barr, Carol (208) 422-1151   208-422-1139 carol.barr2@va.gov 

12 537 
Jesse Brown VA Medical 
Center  

820 South Damen 
Avenune Chicago IL 60612 Leonard Hegwood 312 569-7369 57379 312 569-7314 leonard.hegwood@va.gov 
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11 583 
Richard L. Roudebush VA 
Medical Center 1481 W. 10th Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Ted Korupp 317-988-3998 83998 317-988-2213 terrence.korupp@va.gov 

9 603 Louisville VA Medical Center 800 Zorn Avenue Louisville KY 40206 James Simmons (502) 287-6251   (502)-287-6115 james.simmons3@va.gov 

16 629 
Southeast Louisiana VHCS 
(New Orleans) PO BOX 61011 

New 
Orleans LA 70161 Gregory Player 504-558-3617 3634 (504) 558-3687 gregory.player@va.gov  

1 523 VA Boston Healthcare System 
150 South 
Huntington Ave. Boston MA 02130 

Cheryl Hayes-
Montville 857-364-5515   857-364-4487 

cheryl.hayes-
montville@med.va.gov 

1 402 Togus VA Medical Center 1 VA Center Augusta ME 04330 Kathleen Burnham (207) 623-5717   (207)623-5762 kathllen.burnham@va.gov 

11 553 
John D. Dingell VA Medical 
Center 4646 John R St. Detroit MI 48201 Marilyn Dogan 313-576-1000 63218 313-576-1327 Marilyn.Dogan@va.gov 

23 618 Minneapolis VA Medical Center One Veterans Drive Minneapolis MN 55417 Sidney Bell (612) 629-7678   (612) 467-2280 sidney.bell@va.gov 

15 657 
St. Louis VA Medical Center- 
Jefferson Barracks 

#1 Jefferson 
Barracks Dr. Saint Louis MO 63125 Lonnie Crumpton 314-289-6506   314-289-7661 lonnie.crumpton@va.gov 

15 589A4 
Harry S. Truman Memorial 
(Columbia) 800 Hospital Drive Columbia MO 

65201
-5297 Greta Crisp 573-814-6615   573-814-6619 greta.crisp@va.gov 

16 586 
G.V. (Sonny) Montgomery VA 
Medical Center (Jackson) 

1500 E. Woodrow 
Wilson Drive Jackson MS 39216 Nicholas Tanner 601-368-4377 3836 601-368-4406 nicholas.tanner@va.gov 

19 436 
VA Montana Health Care 
System 3687 Veterans Drive 

Fort 
Harrison MT 

59636
-1500 Brian Nelson 406-447-7731 Direct 406-447-7916 brian.nelson2@va.gov 

VAR
O 318 VA Regional Office 

Federal Building, 
251 N. Main St 

Winston-
Salem NC 

58102
-2417 Richard Speas 336-714-0752     richard.speas@va.gov 

23 437 Fargo VA Medical Center 2101 Elm Street Fargo ND 58102 Paul Peterson (701) 239-3700 3347 (701) 237-2649 Paul.Peterson@va.gov 

23 636 
VA Nebraska Western Iowa 
Health Care System- (Omaha) 

4101 Woolworth 
Avenue Omaha NE 68105 Greg Atchely (402) 995-4529   (402) 943-5562 Gregary.Atchley@va.gov 

1 608 Manchester VA Medical Center 718 Smyth Road Manchester NH 03104 Todd Dumont (603) 624-4366 6904 603 626-6511 todd.dumont@va.gov 

3 561 
VA New Jersey Health Care 
System- (Lyons Campus)   151 Knollcroft Road Lyons NJ 07939 Florence Harper (973) 676-1000 1612 973-395-7012 florence.harper@va.gov 

mailto:terrence.korupp@va.gov
mailto:james.simmons3@va.gov
mailto:gregory.player@va.gov
mailto:cheryl.hayes-montville@med.va.gov
mailto:cheryl.hayes-montville@med.va.gov
mailto:kathllen.burnham@va.gov
mailto:Marilyn.Dogan@va.gov
mailto:sidney.bell@va.gov
mailto:lonnie.crumpton@va.gov
mailto:greta.crisp@va.gov
mailto:nicholas.tanner@va.gov
mailto:brian.nelson2@va.gov
mailto:richard.speas@va.gov
mailto:Paul.Peterson@va.gov
mailto:Gregary.Atchley@va.gov
mailto:todd.dumont@va.gov
mailto:florence.harper@va.gov


Burial Flag Area Distribution Points as of March 2012 
 
 

Page 3 of 4 

VISN Station Facility Name Address City State 
Zip 

Code Name Telephone Ext Fax E-mail 

18 501 
New Mexico VA Health Care 
System 

1501 San Pedro 
Drive, SE 

Albuquerqu
e NM 

87108
-5153 Brian Streaty (505) 767-6049 5419 505-256-6420 brian.streaty2@va.gov 

21 654 
VA Sierra Nevada Health Care 
System 1000 Locust Street Reno NV 

89502
-2597 David Parks (775)-328-1227   775-334-4129 david.parks@va.gov 

2 528 
VA Western New York HCS at 
Buffalo 3495 Bailey Avenue Buffalo NY 14215 James Gaudio 716-862-6394   716-862-6375 James.Gaudio@va.gov 

3 630 
VA New York Harbor Health 
Care System 

423 East 23rd 
Street New York NY 10010 Edward Snyder (212) 951-3400 n/a 212-951-6893 edward.snyder@va.gov 

10 541 
Louis Stokes VA Medical 
Center (Brecksville) 

10000 Brecksville 
Rd. Brecksville OH 44141 Philip Rutledge (440) 526-3030 7410 440-546-2791 philip.rutledge@va.gov 

10 552 Dayton VA Medical Center 4100 W. 3rd Street Dayton OH 45428 Lessile Geiger (937) 268-6511 5970 513-263-5973 lessile.geiger2@va.gov 

16 623 
Jack C. Montgomery VAMC 
(Muskogee) 

1011 Honor Heights 
Drive Muskogee OK 74401 Janie Lloyd 918-577-3835   (918)684-9672 Janie.Lloyd@va.gov 

20 648 Portland VA Medical Center 

3710 SW U.S. 
Veterans Hospital 
Road Portland OR 97239 David Hobin 5043-220-8262 56400 503-273-5335 david.hobin@va.gov 

4 642 Philadelphia VA Medical Center 
3900 Woodland 
Avenue Philadelphia PA 19104 Helen Ratliff (215)823-6398 5872 (215)823-5827 helen.ratliff2@va.gov 

4 646 

VA Pittsburgh Healthcare 
System, University Drive 
Division University Drive C Pittsburgh PA 15240 

vincent 
scalamogna (412) 360-3665 N/A (412)688-6899 vincent.scalamogna@va.gov 

21 358 Manila Outpatient Clinic 2201 Roxas Blvd. Pasay City PI 96515 Robert Crawford (632)-318-8396   
001-632-831-

8387 Robert.R.Crawford@va.gov 

8 672 
VA Caribbean Healthcare 
System (San Juan) 10 Casia Street San Juan PR 

00921
-3201 

Jose Pagan-
Pedraza (787)641-7852 10395 (787) 641-8364 Jose.Pagan-Pedraz@va.gov 

1 650 Providence VAMC 830 Chalkstone Ave Providence RI 02908 
Colleen 
Cunningham 401 457-3034   401 457-3079 colleen.cunningham@va.gov 

7 544 
Wm. Jennings Bryan Dorn 
VAMC (Columbia) 

6439 Garners Ferry 
Road Columbia SC 29209 Robin Collins (803) 776-4000 6491 803-695-6769 Robin.Collins@va.gov 

23 438 Sioux Falls VA Medical Center 

2501 W. 22nd 
Street, P.O. Box 
5046 Sioux Falls SD 57117 Shaun Battey (605) 336-3230 7030 605-373-4126 shaun.battey@va.gov 
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9 626 
Tennessee Valley HCS- Alvin 
C. York (Murfreesboro) 3400 Lebanon Pike 

Murfreesbor
o TN 37129 Paul D. Johnson (615) 327-4751 5023 615-225-3981 paul.johnson10@va.gov 

16 580 
Michael E. DeBakey VA 
Medical Center (Houston) 

2002 Holcombe 
Blvd. Houston TX 77030 Kae Fenster 713-794-7404   713-794-7869 KaeM.Fenster@va.gov 

17 674 
Central Texas VHCS- Olin E 
Teague Veterans Center 

1901 Veterans 
Memorial Drive Temple TX 76504 Sherri Jones (254) 743-2129   (254)743-2017 Sherri.Jones2@va.gov 

19 660 
VA Salt Lake City Health Care 
System 500 Foothill Drive 

Salt Lake 
City UT 84148 Jason Losee 801-582-1565 5275 801-584-2583 jason.losee@va.gov 

6 658 Salem VA Medical Center 
1970 Roanoke 
Boulevard Salem VA 24153 James Kelly (540)982-2463 3007 (540)855-3409 james.kelly@va.gov 

1 405 
White River Junction VA 
Medical Center 

215 North Main 
Street 

White River 
Junction VT 05009 Susanne Rybczyk (802) 296-5100   (802)296-5103 susanne.rybczyk2@va.gov 

20 663A 
VA Puget Sound Health Care 
System (American Lake) 

1660 S. Columbian 
Way Seatle WA 98108 Mark Huff 206-764-2916   206-764-2565 mark.huff2@va.gov 

12 695 
Clement J. Zablocki VAMC 
(Milwaukee) Bldg 111 

5000 West National 
Avenue Milwaukee WI 53295 Kevin Donohoo (414) 384-2000 41372 (414) 382-5361 kevin.donohoo@va.gov 

4 540 
Clarksburg- Louis A. Johnson 
VAMC 

One Medical Center 
Drive Clarksburg WV 26301 Charles Loar (304) 626-7043 N/A (304) 623-7627 charles.loar@va.gov 

9 581 VAMC Huntington, WV 
1540 Spring Valley 
Dr. Huntington WV 25704 Melissa Adkins (304) 429-7596 2919 304-429-0275  melissa.adkins@va.gov 

19 442 Cheyenne VAMC 2360 E. Pershing Cheyenne WY 82001 
Celestino 
Barrientos 307-778-77550 Direct 307-778-7361 celestino.barriento@va.gov 
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